8:45
8:57
9:58
10:10

10:15
10:27
11:33

12:20
12:32
1:33
1:45

1:50
2:02
3:03
3:15

EAST HIGH
REGULAR A/B DAYS

1st Period
PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
DROP OFF AT CTC
PICK UP AT CTC
DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH

2nd Period
PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
DROP OFF AT CTC
PICK UP AT CTC
DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH
3rd Period
PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
DROP OFF AT CTC
PICK UP AT CTC
DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH

4th Period
PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
DROP OFF AT CTC
PICK UP AT CTC
DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH



