EAST HIGH

REGULAR A/B DAYS

8:45 8:57 9:58 10:10	<u>1st Period</u> PICK UP AT EAST HIGH DROP OFF AT CTC PICK UP AT CTC DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH
	2nd Period
10:15	PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
10:27	DROP OFF AT CTC
11:33	PICK UP AT CTC
	DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH
	3rd Period
12:20	PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
12:32	DROP OFF AT CTC
1:33	PICK UP AT CTC
1:45	DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH
	4th Period
1:50	PICK UP AT EAST HIGH
2:02	DROP OFF AT CTC
3:03	PICK UP AT CTC
3:15	DROP OFF AT EAST HIGH